STANDINGS
STANDINGS BASED ON POINT TOTALS: 5 POINTS FOR A WIN, 3 FOR A TIE OR OVERTIME LOSS, 1 FOR A LOSS, 0
FOR A FORFEIT LOSS, -1 FOR ANY UNSPORTSMANLIKE TECHNICAL FOULS ON PLAYERS, FANS OR COACHES.

SOME LATE SEASON TOURNAMENT GAMES WERE WORTH SLIGHTLY MORE POINTS.

ROOKIE LEAGUE

PLACE = TEAM w L T PCT GBL PF PA PTS
1 SPLASH 3 0 0 1.000 --- 55 44 15
2 MEERKATS 2 1 0 667 1 43 40 11
2 TROJANS 2 1 0 667 1 56 43 11
2 HOOPSTARS 2 1 0 667 1 48 49 11
5 HAWKS 1 2 0 333 2 42 48 7

6 BULLS 1 1 0 500 1% 26 22 6

7 VIKINGS 0 3 0 .000 3 31 46 3

8 DOLPHINS 0 2 0 000 2% 23 32 2
BANTAM LEAGUE

PLACE  TEAM w L T PCT GBL PF PA PTS
1 STARS 2 0 1 833  --- 48 30 13*
2 JAGUARS 2 0 1 833 --- 52 44 13
3 ROCKETS 2 2 0 500 1 50 60 12
4 WOLVES 1 0 2 667 Y2 55 44 11x
5 FOXES 2 1 0 667 Y 52 42 11
6 SCORPIONS 1 2 0 333 1% 39 41 7%
7 TYPHOON 1 2 0 333 1% 55 53 7

8 DRAGONS 0 4 0 .000 3 66 83 4

*=FIRST PLACE BY VIRTUE OF BEST RECORD VS THIRD PLACE ROCKETS (STARS 1-0, JAGS 0-0)
x=4"™ PLACE BY VIRTUE OF BETTER RECORD VS FIRST PLACE STARS (WOLVES 0-0-1, FOXES 0-1)
%=6"" PLACE ON BASIS OF HEAD TO HEAD WIN VS TYPHOON

MINOR LEAGUE

PLACE  TEAM w L T PCT GBL PF PA PTS
1 REDHAWKS 4 0 0 1.000 --- 106 76 20
2 HORNETS 3 1 0 750 1 114 102 16
3 ZIPS 2 1 0 667 1% 88 96 12
4 THUNDER 2 2 0 500 2 82 54 11
5 RUSH 1 2 0 333 2% 76 87 7

6 JEDI 1 1 0 500 2 53 59 6

7 ORANGE STARS 0 3 0 000 3% 56 92 3

7 RHINOS 0 3 0 000 3% 76 85 3



MAJOR LEAGUE
PLACE TEAM
LEOPARDS
MAVERICKS
FIRE
BEARCATS
WARRIORS
TARHEELS

AW W WRE =

Or—kr—kr—xwwls

WINNN O O™

coococooM

PCT
1.000
1.000
333
333
.333
.000

122
140

100
113
102

PA
84
111
97
109
122
140



