STANDINGS

STANDINGS BASED ON POINT TOTALS: 5 POINTS FOR A WIN, 3 FOR A TIE OR OVERTIME LOSS, 1 FOR A LOSS, 0 FOR A FORFEIT LOSS, -1 FOR ANY UNSPORTSMANLIKE TECHNICAL FOULS ON PLAYERS, FANS OR COACHES.

SOME LATE SEASON TOURNAMENT GAMES WERE WORTH SLIGHTLY MORE POINTS.

ROOKIE LEAGUE									
PLACE	<u>TEAM</u>	$\underline{\mathbf{W}}$	<u>L</u>	<u>T</u>	PCT	GBL	<u>PF</u>	<u>PA</u>	PTS
1	SPLASH	3	0	0	1.000		55	44	15
2	MEERKATS	2	1	0	.667	1	43	40	11
2	TROJANS	2	1	0	.667	1	56	43	11
2	HOOPSTARS	2	1	0	.667	1	48	49	11
5	HAWKS	1	2	0	.333	2	42	48	7
6	BULLS	1	1	0	.500	1 ½	26	22	6
7	VIKINGS	0	3	0	.000	3	31	46	3
8	DOLPHINS	0	2	0	.000	2 ½	23	32	2
BANTAM LEAGUE									
PLACE	<u>TEAM</u>	\mathbf{W}	<u>L</u>	<u>T</u>	PCT	GBL	<u>PF</u>	<u>PA</u>	PTS
1	STARS	2	0	1	.833		48	30	13*
2	JAGUARS	2	0	1	.833		52	44	13
3	ROCKETS	2	2	0	.500	1	50	60	12
4	WOLVES	1	0	2	.667	1/2	55	44	11x
5	FOXES	2	1	0	.667	1/2	52	42	11
6	SCORPIONS	1	2	0	.333	1 ½	39	41	7%
7	TYPHOON	1	2	0	.333	$1\frac{1}{2}$	55	53	7
8	DRAGONS	0	4	0	.000	3	66	83	4
*=FIRST PLACE BY VIRTUE OF BEST RECORD VS THIRD PLACE ROCKETS (STARS 1-0 JAGS 0-0)									

*=FIRST PLACE BY VIRTUE OF BEST RECORD VS THIRD PLACE ROCKETS (STARS 1-0, JAGS 0-0) $x=4^{TH}$ PLACE BY VIRTUE OF BETTER RECORD VS FIRST PLACE STARS (WOLVES 0-0-1, FOXES 0-1) %= 6^{TH} PLACE ON BASIS OF HEAD TO HEAD WIN VS TYPHOON

MINOR LEAGUE

PLACE	<u>TEAM</u>	$\underline{\mathbf{W}}$	<u>L</u>	<u>T</u>	PCT	GBL	<u>PF</u>	<u>PA</u>	PTS
1	REDHAWKS	4	0	0	1.000		106	76	20
2	HORNETS	3	1	0	.750	1	114	102	16
3	ZIPS	2	1	0	.667	1 ½	88	96	12
4	THUNDER	2	2	0	.500	2	82	54	11
5	RUSH	1	2	0	.333	2 ½	76	87	7
6	JEDI	1	1	0	.500	2	53	59	6
7	ORANGE STARS	0	3	0	.000	3 ½	56	92	3
7	RHINOS	0	3	0	.000	3 ½	76	85	3

MAJOR LEAGUE

PLACE	<u>TEAM</u>	$\underline{\mathbf{W}}$	<u>L</u>	<u>T</u>	PCT	GBL	<u>PF</u>	<u>PA</u>	PTS
1	LEOPARDS	3	0	0	1.000		122	84	15
1	MAVERICKS	3	0	0	1.000		140	111	15
3	FIRE	1	2	0	.333	2	83	97	7
3	BEARCATS	1	2	0	.333	2	100	109	7
3	WARRIORS	1	2	0	.333	2	113	122	7
6	TARHEELS	0	3	0	.000	3	102	140	3